Appalachian Christmas Outreach 2018

COLLECTION SITES - Please plan to bring your backpacks to one of these locations on Saturday,

November 3 between the hours of 9:00 am and 3:00 pm. The contact number is provided only if you
need to contact someone while en route to deliver your backpacks. If you have questions prior to

collection, please contact Mark Abernathy at 919-459-5607 or at mabernathy@ncbaptist.org

Additional site may be added, so check our website at: www.baptistsonmission.org (Mission Projects /
United States / Appalachian Coalfields / Appalachian Christmas outreach) before transporting.

Church

Colerain Baptist

North Roanoke Association
Bible Missionary Baptist
Cherry Point Baptist
Grants Creek Baptist
Wrightsboro Baptist
Eastern Baptist Association
Long Branch Baptist

North Laurinburg Baptist

Shiloh Baptist

Olive Chapel Baptist
Pleasant Grove Baptist
Beulah Baptist Association

FBC Burlington

New Friendship Baptist

Bethel Baptist

Surry Baptist Association

Address

202 North Main Street, Colerain, NC
3856 N Halifax Road, Rocky Mount, NC
2833 Tilghman Road North, Wilson, NC
210 Church Road, Havelock, NC

1401 Old 30 Road, Maysville, NC

2736 Castle Hayne Road, Wilmington, NC
109 North Center Street, Warsaw, NC
2868 Minnie Hall Road, Autryville, NC
517 Lees Mill Road, Laurinburg, NC

3414 N Shiloh Road, Garner, NC

600 New Hill-Olive Chapel Road, Apex, NC
2677 Highway 56, Creedmoor, NC

230 South Morgan Street, Roxboro, NC
400 South Broad Street, Burlington, NC

4258 Old Lexington Rd, Winston-Salem, NC

2232 Brandon Hills Road, Yadkinville, NC
364 Welch Road, Mount Airy, NC

Contact Person

Michelle Saffell
John Hamm
Mary Murphy
Marion Sykes
Chris Bailey
Carolyn Benton
Tammy Weeks
Rick Spell
Brenda Bullard
Lee Smith
Karen Medlin
Julie Dolinger
Kay Coates
Mary Alexander
Pat White

Mike Ely

Terry Hardy
Kendra Wilson

Phone

252-506-1546
252-532-5275
252-315-9220
252-474-8182
910-545-3524
910-675-8704
910-385-1567
910-818-8452
910-217-2345
919-538-7144
919-452-6598
919-744-9530
919-215-3222
336-449-0752
336-816-0834
336-469-0829
336-366-4729
315-414-7291

Brookdale Baptist
Philadelphia Baptist
Mountain View Baptist
Highland Baptist
Pleasant Grove Baptist

2511 South Ridge Avenue, Kannapolis, NC
5709 Philadelphia Ch Rd, Marshville, NC
5045 E. Maiden Road, Maiden NC

828 9th Avenue NE, Hickory, NC

1564 Silverstone Road, Zionville, NC

280 Chapel Street, Spruce Pine, NC Arnold Winters
Buncombe Association 227 Hazel Mill Rd, Asheville, NC Beth Rogers
Pleasant Grove Baptist 130 Pleasant Grove Road, Rutherfordton, NC |Wilda Hodge
Light & Hope Min. Center |Nicholson Creek Road, Brevard, NC Kathie Aiken
Faith Baptist Church 714 Webster Road, Sylva, NC Tracy Salter

980-328-5610
828-302-0193
828-446-0990
828-964-0408
828-765-6865
828-775-3434
828-287-3688
828-553-8785
828-736-6174

Caroll Anthony
Lisa Austin
Terry Short
Jackie Lawrence
Berry Chapel Baptist

Note: Our preference is for churches to take their backpacks to a collection site and not directly to the
mission camps. However, if a church is very close to Red Springs or Shelby, they can take their backpacks
directly to the camps on the MORNING of Saturday November 10 (from 9:00 - 11:00 am, and not past
noon). We will have volunteers at the mission camps that morning.

For full information about the Appalachian Christmas Outreach, visit our website at:

www.baptistsonmission.org (Mission Projects / United States / Appalachian Coalfields / Appalachian Christmas outreach)
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