## **Appalachian Christmas Outreach 2018**

<u>COLLECTION SITES</u> - Please plan to bring your backpacks to one of these locations on **Saturday**, **November 3** between the hours of **9:00 am and 3:00 pm**. The contact number is provided only if you need to contact someone while en route to deliver your backpacks. If you have questions *prior to* collection, please contact Mark Abernathy at 919-459-5607 or at <u>mabernathy@ncbaptist.org</u>

<u>Additional site may be added</u>, so check our website at: <u>www.baptistsonmission.org</u> (Mission Projects / United States / Appalachian Coalfields / Appalachian Christmas outreach) before transporting.

Church	Address	Contact Person	Phone
Colerain Baptist	202 North Main Street, <b>Colerain</b> , NC	Michelle Saffell	252-506-1546
North Roanoke Association	3856 N Halifax Road, Rocky Mount, NC	John Hamm	252-532-5275
Bible Missionary Baptist	2833 Tilghman Road North, <b>Wilson</b> , NC	Mary Murphy	252-315-9220
Cherry Point Baptist	210 Church Road, <b>Havelock</b> , NC	Marion Sykes	252-474-8182
Grants Creek Baptist	1401 Old 30 Road, Maysville, NC	Chris Bailey	910-545-3524
Wrightsboro Baptist	2736 Castle Hayne Road, Wilmington, NC	Carolyn Benton	910-675-8704
Eastern Baptist Association	109 North Center Street, Warsaw, NC	Tammy Weeks	910-385-1567
Long Branch Baptist	2868 Minnie Hall Road, <b>Autryville</b> , NC	Rick Spell	910-818-8452
North Laurinburg Baptist	517 Lees Mill Road, <b>Laurinburg</b> , NC	Brenda Bullard	910-217-2345
Shiloh Baptist	3414 N Shiloh Road, <b>Garner</b> , NC	Lee Smith	919-538-7144
Olive Chapel Baptist	600 New Hill-Olive Chapel Road, Apex, NC	Karen Medlin	919-452-6598
Pleasant Grove Baptist	2677 Highway 56, <b>Creedmoor</b> , NC	Julie Dolinger	919-744-9530
Beulah Baptist Association	230 South Morgan Street, <b>Roxboro</b> , NC	Kay Coates	919-215-3222
FBC Burlington	400 South Broad Street, Burlington, NC	Mary Alexander	336-449-0752
New Friendship Baptist	4258 Old Lexington Rd, Winston-Salem, NC	Pat White	336-816-0834
Bethel Baptist	2232 Brandon Hills Road, <b>Yadkinville</b> , NC	Mike Ely	336-469-0829
Surry Baptist Association	364 Welch Road, Mount Airy, NC	Terry Hardy	336-366-4729
Brookdale Baptist	2511 South Ridge Avenue, <b>Kannapolis</b> , NC	Kendra Wilson	315-414-7291
Philadelphia Baptist	5709 Philadelphia Ch Rd, Marshville, NC	Caroll Anthony	980-328-5610
Mountain View Baptist	5045 E. Maiden Road, <b>Maiden</b> NC	Lisa Austin	828-302-0193
Highland Baptist	828 9th Avenue NE, <b>Hickory</b> , NC	Terry Short	828-446-0990
Pleasant Grove Baptist	1564 Silverstone Road, <b>Zionville,</b> NC	Jackie Lawrence	828-964-0408
Berry Chapel Baptist	280 Chapel Street, <b>Spruce Pine</b> , NC	Arnold Winters	828-765-6865
Buncombe Association	227 Hazel Mill Rd, <b>Asheville</b> , NC	Beth Rogers	828-775-3434
Pleasant Grove Baptist	130 Pleasant Grove Road, Rutherfordton, NC	Wilda Hodge	828-287-3688
Light & Hope Min. Center	Nicholson Creek Road, <b>Brevard</b> , NC	Kathie Aiken	828-553-8785
Faith Baptist Church	714 Webster Road, <b>Sylva</b> , NC	Tracy Salter	828-736-6174

**Note:** Our preference is for churches to take their backpacks to a collection site and not directly to the mission camps. However, if a church is *very close* to Red Springs or Shelby, they can take their backpacks directly to the camps on the MORNING of Saturday November 10 (from 9:00 – 11:00 am, and not past noon). We will have volunteers at the mission camps that morning.